The next federal election will be held later this month. Using a 1-to-10 scale, where 10 means you are completely certain you will vote and 1 means you are completely certain you will NOT vote, how likely are you to vote in the upcoming federal election?
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2359 1084 1275 489 826 1044 104 424 972 857 619 668 426 141 61 6 a9 160
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A - H - - - - KM | JKLMNOPQ.
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.o 273 266 28 313 249 249 359 3 231 194 145 17 164 143 187 101 2.08 3.8 402
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Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support2/ Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?
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e Party (8Q) Party of
Canada
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N o P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2359 1084 1275 489 826 1044 104 424 972 857 619 668 426 141 a8 61 6 49 160
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 3a5 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 2 67 154
630 354 276 124 201 305 72 176 242 140 630 - - - - - - - -
The Conservative Party 27% 31% 23% 19% 25% 33% 21% 27% 31% 24% 100% - - - B - B 5 N
B C cD * FI KLMNOPQ * * * * *
R
614 282 331 142 213 258 86 144 185 199 - 614 - - - - - B -
The Liberal Party 26% 25% 27% 22% 27% 28% 25% 22% 23% 35% - 100% - - - - - - -
c * GH JLMNOPQR * * * * *
402 187 215 162 136 104 27 118 155 102 - - 402 - - - - - -
The New Democratic Party (NOP) 17% 16% 18% 25% 17% 1% 8% 18% 20% 18% - - 100% - - - - - B
DE E * F F F JKMNOPQR * * * * *
143 63 80 27 63 53 35 24 38 26 - - - 143 - B - B .
The Bloc Quebecois (Q) 6% 6% 7% % 8% 6% 10% 7% 5% 4% - - - 100% - - - - -
c HI* JKLNOPQR * * * *
M
59 26 33 15 24 20 11 17 15 15 - - - - 59 - - - -
The Green Party 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% - - - - 100% - - - -
* * [morar| * * *
N
82 35 47 26 44 12 - 24 36 22 - - - - - 82 - - -
The People's Party of Canada 3% 3% % 4% 5% % - 4% 5% 4% - - - - - 100% - - -
A € B F F 3 * * [mumnear|x *
.
23 10 13 6 9 8 2 9 6 6 - - - - - - 2 . B
Or some other party 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - - - - - - 100% - B
* * * * JKLMNOQR *
«
67 40 27 30 15 23 15 25 16 11 - - - B - B . 67 N
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 3% 3% 2% 5% 2% 2% % 4% 2% 2% - - - - - - - 100% -
o * * * * * JKLMNOPR
‘
154 58 96 49 5 61 34 2 48 31 - - - - - - - - 154
Don't know/Not sure/ Not Stated 7% 5% 8% 8% 6% 7% 10% 6% 6% 5% - - - - - - - - 100%
A * * * * * * JKLMNOPQ
185 90 95 64 51 70 62 52 48 22 - - - B - B . B N
Refusal 8% 8% 8% 10% 6% 8% 18% 8% 6% 4% - - - - - - . . B
GHI* | | * * * - B
2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 8 23 67 154
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support2/ Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?
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A B C D E F G H | J K L M N o 3 Q R
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (unwtd) 2009 948 1061 410 710 889 72 345 834 757 619 668 426 141 48 61 46 - -
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (wtd) 1953 958 995 502 691 760 233 532 678 509 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 - -
630 354 276 124 201 305 72 176 242 140 630 - - - - - - - -
The Conservative Party 32% 37% 28% 25% 29% 20% 31% 33% 36% 28% 100% B - B - B - B -
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614 282 331 142 213 258 86 144 185 199 - 614 - - - - - - -
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DE E * F JKMNOP * * * *
143 63 80 27 63 53 35 44 38 26 - - - 143 - - - - -
The Bloc Quebecois (8Q) 7% 7% 8% 5% 9% 7% 15% 8% 6% 5% - - - 100% - - - - -
HI* JKLNOP* * * *
59 26 33 15 24 20 1 17 15 15 - - - - 59 - - - -
The Green Party 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 5% 3% 2% 3% - - - - 100% - - - -
* * JKLMOP* * *
82 35 47 26 44 12 - 24 36 22 - - - - - 82 - - -
The People's Party of Canada 4% 4% 5% 5% 6% 2% - 5% 5% 4% - - - - - 100% - - -
E E * F * * JKLMNP* *
23 10 13 6 9 8 2 9 6 6 - - - - - - 23 - -
Or some other party 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% - - - - - - 100% - -
* * * * JKLMNO*
1953 958 995 502 691 760 233 532 678 509 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 - -
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - -




How certain are you that this is the party that you will actually support on Election Day?
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Base: Decided Voters Leaners (unwtd) 2009 948 1061 410 710 889 72 345 834 757 619 668 426 141 48 61 46 - -
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Absolutely certain / | already voted 65% 67% 63% 48% 64% 77% 56% 61% 67% 69% 72% 64% 55% 65% 62% 69% 64% - -
C €D * FG KL L * * * *
523 250 274 207 197 119 68 156 176 124 142 160 147 31 22 16 5 - -
Fairly certain 27% 26% 27% 41% 28% 16% 29% 29% 26% 24% 22% 26% 37% 22% 37% 20% 22% - -
DE E * JKMO * * * *
155 65 90 53 53 50 36 46 43 30 35 57 33 19 1 7 3 - -
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 8% 7% 9% 10% 8% 7% 15% 9% 6% 6% 6% 9% 8% 13% 1% 9% 15% - -
E HI* 1 ”* * * IN*
130 49 81 45 46 39 28 44 32 25 30 48 27 18 - 5 3 - -
Not very certain 7% 5% 8% 9% 7% 5% 12% 8% 5% 5% 5% 8% 7% 12% - 7% 1% - -
A E HI* H IN* * * N*
25 16 10 7 7 11 7 2 11 5 5 9 6 1 1 2 1 - -
Not at all certain 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% * 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 4% - -
* B * B *
2 3 2 - 3 - 2 2 1 - 3 - - - 2 - - -
Don't know * * * * - * - * * * - * - - - 3% - - -
* B * I *
2 - 2 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - - - - -
Refusal * - * - * * - * - * * - * - - - - - -
* B * B *
1953 958 995 502 691 760 233 532 678 509 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 - -
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - -




How did you vote, or how do you plan on voting?
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Conservativ| People's
_..ﬁ....... o v
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A B C D E F G H I J
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (unwtd) 2009 948 1061 410 710 889 72 345 834 757 619 668 426 141 48 61 46 - -
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (wtd) 1953 958 995 502 691 760 233 532 678 509 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 - -
983 503 480 277 404 302 102 275 371 236 302 290 221 86 28 43 12 - -
In person on election day 50% 52% 48% 55% 58% 40% 44% 52% 55% 46% 48% 47% 55% 60% 48% 53% 54% - -
E E * 1 K JK* * * *
702 337 365 114 221 367 82 176 233 212 250 225 123 50 17 29 8 - -
In person at the advance poll 36% 35% 37% 23% 32% 48% 35% 33% 34% 42% 40% 37% 31% 35% 29% 36% 34% - -
C CD * GH L * * * *
164 74 90 51 43 70 26 35 48 55 45 63 35 3 10 7 1 - -
Mail-in ballot 8% 8% 9% 10% 6% 9% 11% 7% 7% 11% 7% 10% 9% 2% 17% 8% 6% - -
D * GH M M * M* * *
100 41 59 57 24 20 24 44 25 8 31 35 22 4 4 3 1 - -
Not sure 5% 4% 6% 11% 3% 3% 10% 8% 4% 1% 5% 6% 5% 3% 7% 3% 6% - -
DE HI* HI 1 * * * *
3 1 3 - 1 - 3 1 - 3 - 1 - - - - - -
Don't know * * * 1% - * - 1% * - * - * - - - - - -
1953 958 995 502 691 760 233 532 678 509 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 - -
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - -
1685 840 845 391 625 670 184 450 603 447 551 516 344 136 45 72 20 - -
In Person 86% 88% 85% 78% 90% 88% 79% 85% 89% 88% 87% 84% 86% 95% 77% 88% 88% - -
C C * F JKLN* * * *
866 412 455 165 264 438 108 211 281 266 295 288 158 53 27 36 9 - -
ADVANCE 44% 43% 46% 33% 38% 58% 46% 40% 41% 52% 47% 47% 39% 37% 46% 44% 40% - -
CD * GH L L * * * *




Thinking about the Liberal government under the leadership of Justin Trudeau, from what you have seen, read or heard, would you say that you strongly approve,

approve,

or strongly

of their per

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad The The Liberal The New The Bloc The Green [The People's| Or some Would not
Conservativ| Party | Democratic | Quebecois Partyof | other party | vote/None/ | Know/Not
eParty Party (NDP) [ (BQ) Canada Would spoil
_.......... ballot
A B C D E F G H | J K L ™M N 0 P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2359 1084 1275 489 826 1044 104 424 972 857 619 668 426 141 48 61 46 49 160
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 67 154
1093 509 583 324 383 386 152 282 336 323 82 553 205 62 26 2 5 23 64
Top 2 Box (Net) 46% 44% 48% 50% 48% 42% 44% 43% 43% 56% 13% 90% 51% 43% 45% 3% 21% 34% 42%
E E * FGH o JLMNOPQR JoP Jop* Jop* * 0* Jo* JoP
244 120 124 71 67 106 42 72 68 62 11 186 18 6 2 - - 3 2
Strongly approve 10% 10% 10% 11% 8% 12% 12% 11% 9% 11% 2% 30% 4% 5% 3% - - 4% 1%
* JLMNOPQR J * * * * *
849 389 460 253 316 281 110 210 268 261 70 366 188 56 25 2 5 20 62
Somewhat approve 36% 34% 38% 39% 39% 31% 32% 32% 34% 46% 11% 60% 47% 39% 42% 3% 21% 29% 40%
E E * FGH JLMOPQR JoP Jo* Jo* * 0* Jo* JoP
1231 622 610 314 410 508 186 360 441 243 549 53 196 79 32 80 18 40 86
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 52% 54% 50% 49% 51% 56% 54% 55% 56% 42% 87% 9% 49% 55% 55% 97% 79% 60% 55%
C * | | KLMNQR K K* K* JKLMNPQR* | KLMNR* K* K
452 212 240 136 150 167 51 122 170 108 150 39 109 43 11 8 4 16 a5
Somewhat disapprove 19% 19% 20% 21% 19% 18% 15% 19% 22% 19% 24% 6% 27% 30% 18% 10% 17% 24% 29%
* KO KO Ko* K* * K* K* KO
779 409 370 178 260 341 135 238 271 135 399 14 88 36 21 71 14 24 a1
Strongly disapprove 33% 36% 31% 28% 32% 37% 39% 37% 34% 24% 63% 2% 22% 25% 37% 87% 62% 36% 26%
B C * 1 1 KLMNQR K K* K* JKLMNPQR* | KLMNQR* K* K
15 8 7 2 2 10 4 6 2 2 - 7 - - - - - - 3
Don't know 1% 1% 1% * * 1% 1% 1% * * - 1% - - - - - - 2%
20 7 13 4 7 9 2 3 11 5 - 1 - 2 - - - 4 2
Refusal 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% * 1% 1% - * - 2% - - - 6% 1%
* L * * * JKL* J
2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 67 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Some people say that the Liberal government under Prime Minister Justin Irudeau has done a good Job and deserves to be re-elected. Uther people say that it Is time for another tederal party to take over and run the country. Which ot these statements Is closest to your
point of view?
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Total Male 1834 | 3554 55+ HS HS | PostSec | UnivGrad | The |The Liberal
Conservativ/ i People's
e party (8Q) Party of
Canada
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2359 1084 1275 489 826 1044 104 424 972 857 619 668 426 141 a8 61 46 49 160
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 67 154
880 391 489 232 309 339 116 220 266 278 30 558 121 48 14 2 2 24 36
Trudeau government has done a good job and deserves re-
election 37% 34% 40% 36% 39% 37% 34% 34% 34% 49% 5% 91% 30% 33% 25% 3% 11% 36% 23%
A * FGH JLMNOPQR|  JOP Jop* 10* * * Jop* 10
1411 723 688 398 475 537 214 416 503 277 595 42 276 91 44 80 20 37 109
Time for another federal party to take over 60% 63% 57% 62% 59% 59% 62% 64% 64% 8% 94% 7% 69% 64% 75% 97% 86% 55% 71%
B [0 i i KLMNPQR K K* K*|KLMNPQR*| KLMQ* K* K
49 24 25 11 7 31 15 14 12 8 5 10 3 3 - - 1 5 8
Don't know 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% % 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% - - 4% 7% 5%
o 0 - 0 0 0 o KL
20 7 2 10 7 - 1 9 9 - 3 1 1 - - - 2 1
Refusal 1% 1% 1% * 1% 1% - * 1% 2% - 1% * 1% - - - 2% 1%
0 S . 0 v 0 *
2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 67 154

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which of the federal party leaders do you think would make the best Prime Minister of Canada?
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Total Male 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad The The Liberal
Conservativ| i People's
e Party (8Q) Party of
Canada
A B C D E F G H I J K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2359 1084 1275 489 826 1044 104 424 972 857 619 668 426 141 48 61 46 49 160
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 67 154
671 324 346 151 219 300 91 164 208 207 24 484 40 27 6 1 1 18 36
Justin Trudeau 28% 28% 29% 23% 27% 33% 26% 25% 26% 36% 4% 79% 10% 19% 11% 1% 6% 27% 23%
[« * GH JLMNOPQR o JLo* o* * * JLop* JLop
630 361 269 120 198 312 88 185 225 132 505 10 11 12 10 1 3 3 31
Erin O'Toole 27% 32% 22% 19% 25% 34% 25% 28% 29% 23% 80% 2% 3% 8% 17% 2% 13% 5% 20%
B C cD * | KLMNOPQ KL* KLO* * KLO* * KLmoQ
R
551 235 316 202 206 143 46 153 210 143 35 89 318 16 18 2 6 11 32
Jagmeet Singh 23% 20% 26% 31% 26% 16% 13% 23% 27% 25% 6% 14% 79% 11% 30% 3% 25% 17% 21%
A E E * F F F Jo JKMNOPQR * JKMO* * JmMo* Jo* o
154 76 78 63 65 26 27 37 59 32 17 2 6 13 4 62 8 2 22
Maxime Bernier 7% 7% 6% 10% 8% 3% 8% 6% 7% 6% 3% - 1% 9% 7% 76% 35% 3% 14%
E E * K JKL* KL* JKLMNPQR | JKLMNQR* * JKL
!
102 42 60 16 39 a7 26 36 22 18 9 2 1 70 - 1 - 3 12
Yves-Frangois Blanchet 4% 4% 5% 2% 5% 5% 8% 6% 3% 3% 1% * * 49% - 1% - 4% 8%
C H* H JKLNOPQR * * * KL* JKL
°
70 23 47 28 28 14 27 11 21 12 4 12 13 * 17 3 3 4 2
Annamie Paul 3% 2% 4% 4% 3% 2% 8% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% * 28% 3% 13% 5% 1%
A E E GHI* J * JKLMOQR* * JKLMR* J*
139 66 73 54 35 50 33 55 35 16 34 14 7 4 3 12 1 17 15
Don't know 6% 6% 6% 8% 4% 5% 10% 8% 4% 3% 5% 2% 2% 3% 4% 15% 5% 26% 10%
D HI* HI KL * * JKLM* * JKLMNPR* KLM
42 18 24 10 11 21 8 10 11 13 1 - 6 1 1 - 1 8 4
Refusal 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% * - 2% 1% 1% - 3% 12% 2%
* JK * K* * JK* JKLMOR* JK
2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 67 154

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements...? - | will regret it if I don't vote in the upcoming federal election
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Total Male 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS [ PostSec | UnivGrad | The [ TheLiberal
Conservativ| i People's
e Party (8Q) Party of
Canada
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2359 1084 1275 489 826 1044 104 424 972 857 619 668 426 141 a8 61 46 49 160
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 67 154
1732 842 890 403 589 740 201 462 598 472 529 500 305 104 36 61 17 29 84
Top 3 Box (Net) 73% 74% 73% 63% 74% 81% 58% 71% 76% 82% 84% 81% 76% 72% 61% 74% 2% 4% 54%
c cD * F F FGH LMNQR MNQR QR QR* * QR* Q* *
1520 744, 776 347 503 670 176 397 529 419 473 431 274 95 29 58 15 2 67
Top 2 Box (Subnet) 64% 65% 64% 54% 63% 73% 51% 61% 67% 73% 75% 70% 68% 66% 50% 70% 67% 33% 43%
c =) * FG FGH LNQR NQR NQR Qr* * Qr* QrR* *
1289 626 663 282 415 592 154 323 464 349 408 363 219 84 24 56 14 19 54
7-Strongly agree (7) 55% 55% 55% 44% 52% 65% 45% 50% 59% 61% 65% 59% 54% 58% 40% 68% 61% 29% 35%
c =) * FG FG LNQR NQR QR ar* * NQR* QrR* *
232 118 113 65 88 78 2 74 66 70 66 68 56 11 6 2 1 3 13
6 10% 10% 9% 10% 1% 9% 6% 1% 8% 12% 10% 1% 14% 8% 9% 2% 6% 4% 9%
* H ) ° ¥ * ¥ * ¥
212 98 114 56 86 70 26 65 68 53 56 68 31 9 7 3 1 7 17
5 9% 9% 9% 9% 1% 8% 8% 10% 9% 9% 9% 1% 8% 6% 12% 4% 5% 1% 1%
- * 0 * 0 *
173 80 93 59 69 45 29 23 68 34 28 36 37 13 8 9 3 4 30
4 % 7% 8% 9% 9% 5% 8% 7% 9% 6% 4% 6% 9% 9% 14% 1% 11% 6% 19%
3 E * | J * ” * * * KL
442 220 223 181 140 121 112 142 124 64 72 72 59 26 15 12 4 34 4
Bottom 3 80 (Net) 19% 19% 18% 28% 18% 13% 32% 2% 16% 11% 1% 12% 15% 18% 25% 15% 17% 50% 26%
DE E GHI* HI | * K+ * * JKLMNOPR|  JKL
*
128 61 67 23 51 34 25 24 39 19 21 31 27 8 B 2 1 6 21
3 5% 5% 6% 7% 6% 4% % 7% 5% 3% 3% 5% 7% 6% 8% 3% 5% 10% 14%
3 E * | J * * * * * IKLO
314 159 155 138 %0 87 87 98 85 45 51 41 31 18 10 10 3 27 20
Bottom 2 Box (Subet) 13% 14% 13% 21% 1% 10% 25% 15% 1% 8% 8% 7% 8% 12% 17% 12% 12% 21% 13%
DE GHI* HI | * K* * * JKLMNOPR K
*
57 26 31 20 20 16 B 27 14 10 13 10 16 5 1 3 1 * 4
2 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 2% 2% 2% 4% 4% 1% 3% 6% 1% 3%
* A ¥ * ¥ * ¥
258 133 125 117 69 7 81 7 7 34 38 30 16 12 9 7 1 27 15
1- strongly disagree (1) 1% 12% 10% 18% 9% 8% 24% 11% 9% 6% 6% 5% % 9% 16% 9% 6% 40% 10%
DE GHI* 1 | * KL * * JKLMNOPR L
*
11 4 7 - 3 8 3 5 1 3 1 6 1 1 - - - - -
Don't know * * 1% - * 1% 1% 1% * 1% * 1% * * - - - - -
* ¥ * ¥ * ¥
2359 1146 1213 644 802 914 345 651 790 573 630 614 402 143 59 82 23 67 154
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mean 55 55 55 4.9 55 5.9 47 53 5.7 59 6 59 5.7 56 4.9 5.8 5.7 38 48
c =) * F G FGH NQR NQR NQR Qr* * Qr* QR* * Q
std. pe 2.08 21 2.05 233 197 1.87 248 211 197 175 175 171 177 2.04 22 2.04 201 2558 2.02
. Dev.
0.04 0.06 0.06 0.09 0.07 0.06 0.13 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.09 0.17 0.29 0.22 0.42 031 0.16

Std. Err.




